GS1 Germany

The Global Language of Business

# 2023

### Participation in the global GS1 system

GS1 Germany hereby confirms that the company

#### M.G.International Transports GmbH

#### Siegen

is part of the global GS1 System with the Global Location Number (GLN):

#### 4399902490078

The GLN (Global Location Number) ensures the uniqueness of the licensee and entitles him to use this GS1 Standard in all business processes.

GS1 Identification Standards: GLN (Global Location Number)

GS1 Data Carrier Standards: GS1-128, GS1 DataMatrix, etc.

GS1 Communication Standards: EANCOM®, GS1 XML, EPCIS, etc.

Therefore, the optimum conditions required for the seamless cross-company, transnational and industry-wide exchange of data and goods along the value chain are met.

GS1 Germany – as a member of the international GS1 community – represents the worldwide applicable GS1 Standards for the German market.

Cologne, 08/08/2023

Ween Ju

Thomas Fell GS1 Germany GmbH

## CERTIFICATE